
Soffe Youth Game Time Warm Up Jacket
Style #1026Y

J61 Black J62 Gunmetal J63 Maroon J64 Navy

J65 Red J66 Royal

• 4.8 oz. 93% Polyester/7% Spandex Stretch Woven

• Front insert with zippered pockets

• Contrast white piping on shoulder seam and sleeves

• Elastic on underside of cuff

• Water and wind resistant

• Anti-pilling fabrication

• Great hand and spandex to allow ease of movement

Label attached to center back neckA Subsidiary of Delta Apparel, Inc.

*Color availability based on inventory levels

Body Width:

Body Length:

Sleeve Length:

16”

19.5”

21.25”

17.25”

21.25”

23.13”

18.5”

23”

25”

19.75”

24.75”

27.38”

21”

26.5”

29.75”

+/- 0.5”

+/- 0.38”

+/-  0.5”

XS S M L XL Tolerance


