Soffe Youth Game Time Warm Up Jacket

Style #1026Y







Label attached to center back neck

- 4.8 oz. 93% Polyester/7% Spandex Stretch Woven
- Front insert with zippered pockets
- Contrast white piping on shoulder seam and sleeves
- Elastic on underside of cuff
- Water and wind resistant
- Anti-pilling fabrication
- Great hand and spandex to allow ease of movement



*Color availability based on inventory levels

	XS	S	M	L	XL	Tolerance
Body Width:	16"	17.25"	18.5"	19.75"	21"	+/- 0.5"
Body Length:	19.5"	21.25"	23"	24.75"	26.5"	+/- 0.38"
Sleeve Length:	21.25"	23.13"	25"	27.38"	29.75"	+/- 0.5"